

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7284/2022

Abhishek Meena S/o Shri Bholaram Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. MS Saini, PP Mr. Ganesh Dutt Gautam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

15/09/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest factual report alongwith statement under Section 164 of the Cr.P.C.

List this matter on 17.10.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

Chhaya Awasthi/948